
3
1

8

5

7

4

11

6

9
10

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 WCHD-2010- ASSY #4 1
2 WCHD-2010- ASSY #2 1
3 WCHD-2010- ASSY #1 1
4 WCHD-2010-011 1/2-13 HEX HEAD BOLT 7.250 LONG 1
5 WCHD-2010-012 1/4-20 CARRIGE BOLT 1.5 LONG 14
6 WCHD-2010-013 1/4" LOCK WASHER 14
7 WCHD-2010-014 1/4-20 NUT 14
8 WCHD-2010-015 3/8-16 HEX HEAD BOLT 1.500 LONG 2
9 WCHD-2010-017 3/8 LOCK WASHER 2

10 WCHD-2010-016 3/8-16 NUT 2
11 WCHD-2010-018 5/8-11 WASHER 1

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

WCHD-2010- ASSY #5 FINAL


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4


